
 

2014 OSCAR GRANT XC INVITATIONAL 

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS RESULTS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Aug. 28, 2014 

70 DEGREES, CLEAR AND CALM 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 

SPREAD 

 

  1 Maplewood                24    1    2    6    7    8   25   26  17:18.8  

0:46.5 

  2 McDonald                 40    3    5    9   10   13   15   20  17:34.4  

0:41.2 

  3 Lakeview                 95   12   16   21   22   24   27   30  18:40.0  

1:37.5 

  4 Badger                  115    4   17   19   36   39   42   48  19:01.8  

3:19.9 

  5 Jefferson               136   11   23   31   33   38   44   45  19:29.1  

2:42.4 

  6 LaBrae                  152   18   28   34   35   37   41   47  19:47.9  

1:52.3 

  7 James a Garfield        158   14   29   32   40   43   46   49  20:02.3  

3:48.0 

 

Incomplete Teams: Newbury, St. John, Chalker, Ravenna 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Maplewood 

    1  Derek Morrison, 12         16:50.0    5:26 

    2  Jake Hall, 10              16:56.5    5:28 

    6  Charlie Woodrum, 12        17:35.2    5:40 

    7  Nate Keeney, 11            17:36.0    5:41 

    8  Mike Shipman, 10           17:36.5    5:41 

   25  Adam Burgard, 9            19:28.0    6:17 

   26  Ken Begley, 10             19:32.9    6:18 

Total Time = 1:26:34.0     Total Places = 24 

 

2. McDonald 



    3  Danny Loomis, 11           17:11.7    5:33 

    5  Marco Mediati, 11          17:28.6    5:38 

    9  David Natoli, 12           17:37.0    5:41 

   10  Bryce Street, 12           17:42.0    5:43 

   13  Zach Hawout, 12            17:52.8    5:46 

   15  Cj Seitz, 10               18:12.0    5:52 

   20  Nathan Murray, 12          18:44.5    6:03 

Total Time = 1:27:51.9     Total Places = 40 

 

3. Lakeview 

   12  Nate Butler, 12            17:46.8    5:44 

   16  Max McCleod, 10            18:15.3    5:53 

   21  Bailey Kilpatrick, 10      18:44.6    6:03 

   22  Richie Titus, 10           19:09.0    6:11 

   24  Manny Gomez, 11            19:24.2    6:16 

   27  Jake Tomko, 12             19:38.4    6:20 

   30  Sam Van Horn, 9            19:47.5    6:23 

Total Time = 1:33:19.7     Total Places = 95 

 

4. Badger 

    4  Owen Reeher, 11            17:16.9    5:34 

   17  Ty Reeher, 10              18:19.8    5:55 

   19  Cody Reeher, 11            18:37.1    6:00 

   36  Will Miller, 11            20:18.5    6:33 

   39  Riley Armstrong, 9         20:36.7    6:39 

   42  Joseph Whareham, 12        21:37.4    6:59 

   48  Preston Caroll, 10         23:34.7    7:36 

Total Time = 1:35:08.8     Total Places = 115 

 

5. Jefferson 

   11  Brandon Scribben, 12       17:44.1    5:43 

   23  Max Mitchell, 10           19:17.5    6:13 

   31  Paul Bogdan, 11            19:55.7    6:26 

   33  Richard Price, 9           20:01.6    6:28 

   38  Jarrett Buell, 10          20:26.5    6:36 

   44  Austin Simmons, 10         21:52.7    7:03 

   45  Sam Stimson, 11            22:08.6    7:09 

Total Time = 1:37:25.1     Total Places = 136 

 

6. LaBrae 

   18  John Walker, 10            18:33.0    5:59 

   28  Gunnar Estes, 12           19:44.9    6:22 

   34  Andrew Barnhart, 10        20:05.0    6:29 

   35  Kyle Butcher, 10           20:11.4    6:31 

   37  Joey Jaros, 11             20:25.3    6:35 

   41  Adam Nottingham, 9         21:03.6    6:48 

   47  Jeffery Estes, 9           22:20.6    7:12 

Total Time = 1:38:59.4     Total Places = 152 

 

7. James a Garfield 

   14  Nick Downing, 11           17:59.5    5:48 

   29  Will Janic, 10             19:45.7    6:22 

   32  Andrew Howe, 11            20:00.6    6:27 

   40  Nathan Hale, 9             20:38.0    6:39 

   43  Joe Emrick, 10             21:47.4    7:02 

   46  Travis Gibson, 10          22:14.0    7:10 

   49  Scott Stanley, 10          24:32.1    7:55 



Total Time = 1:40:11.1     Total Places = 158 

        TEAM                                1 MILE      2 MILE      FINAL 

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE        

TEAM 

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Derek Morrison, 12           5:05.00    10:42.00    16:50.0    

5:26  Maplewood             

    2     2  Jake Hall, 10                5:05.86    10:42.10    16:56.5    

5:28  Maplewood             

    3     3  Danny Loomis, 11             5:05.21    10:48.14    17:11.7    

5:33  McDonald              

    4     4  Owen Reeher, 11              5:07.46    10:57.82    17:16.9    

5:34  Badger                

    5     5  Marco Mediati, 11            5:12.61    11:02.85    17:28.6    

5:38  McDonald              

    6     6  Charlie Woodrum, 12          5:12.87    11:03.12    17:35.2    

5:40  Maplewood             

    7     7  Nate Keeney, 11              5:16.09    11:09.03    17:36.0    

5:41  Maplewood             

    8     8  Mike Shipman, 10             5:15.13    11:16.01    17:36.5    

5:41  Maplewood             

    9     9  David Natoli, 12             5:12.85    11:06.83    17:37.0    

5:41  McDonald              

   10    10  Bryce Street, 12             5:14.35    11:10.51    17:42.0    

5:43  McDonald              

   11    11  Brandon Scribben, 12         5:12.00    11:06.80    17:44.1    

5:43  Jefferson             

   12    12  Nate Butler, 12              5:21.46    11:17.89    17:46.8    

5:44  Lakeview              

   13    13  Zach Hawout, 12              5:13.04    11:13.40    17:52.8    

5:46  McDonald              

   14    14  Nick Downing, 11             5:17.08    11:19.68    17:59.5    

5:48  James a Garfield      

   15    15  Cj Seitz, 10                 5:23.99    11:37.85    18:12.0    

5:52  McDonald              



   16    16  Max McCleod, 10              5:21.86    11:26.61    18:15.3    

5:53  Lakeview              

   17    17  Ty Reeher, 10                5:28.93    11:38.08    18:19.8    

5:55  Badger                

   18        Zack Temple, 11              5:19.89    11:29.41    18:21.7    

5:55  Newbury               

   19    18  John Walker, 10              5:22.90    11:41.22    18:33.0    

5:59  LaBrae                

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   20    19  Cody Reeher, 11              5:23.91    11:44.03    18:37.1    

6:00  Badger                

   21    20  Nathan Murray, 12            5:32.75    11:43.89    18:44.5    

6:03  McDonald              

   22    21  Bailey Kilpatrick, 10        5:32.92    11:49.72    18:44.6    

6:03  Lakeview              

   23        Zack Fedyski, 11             5:26.81    11:42.72    18:46.2    

6:03  McDonald              

   24    22  Richie Titus, 10             5:36.02    12:00.02    19:09.0    

6:11  Lakeview              

   25    23  Max Mitchell, 10             5:35.98    11:57.16    19:17.5    

6:13  Jefferson             

   26    24  Manny Gomez, 11              5:38.46    12:05.84    19:24.2    

6:16  Lakeview              

   27    25  Adam Burgard, 9              5:37.86    12:13.88    19:28.0    

6:17  Maplewood             

   28    26  Ken Begley, 10               5:38.42    12:13.54    19:32.9    

6:18  Maplewood             

   29        Alex Ventura, 10             5:47.38    12:24.25    19:36.0    

6:19  Maplewood             

   30    27  Jake Tomko, 12               5:45.94    12:25.12    19:38.4    

6:20  Lakeview              

   31        Aaron Cline, 11              5:34.01    12:05.92    19:42.9    

6:22  Ravenna               

   32        Sam Cain, 10                 5:55.24    12:28.66    19:44.8    

6:22  Chalker               

   33    28  Gunnar Estes, 12             5:40.60    12:14.30    19:44.9    

6:22  LaBrae                

   34    29  Will Janic, 10               5:54.12    12:24.69    19:45.7    

6:22  James a Garfield      

   35    30  Sam Van Horn, 9              6:03.15    12:39.20    19:47.5    

6:23  Lakeview              

   36        Alex Clark, 9                5:51.25    12:29.35    19:48.1    

6:23  Maplewood             

   37    31  Paul Bogdan, 11              5:45.08    12:25.50    19:55.7    

6:26  Jefferson             

   38        David Dulka, 9               5:53.51    12:42.80    19:59.2    

6:27  Lakeview              

   39    32  Andrew Howe, 11              6:09.89    12:55.63    20:00.6    

6:27  James a Garfield      



   40    33  Richard Price, 9             5:45.56    12:36.42    20:01.6    

6:28  Jefferson             

   41    34  Andrew Barnhart, 10          5:53.14    12:37.22    20:05.0    

6:29  LaBrae                

   42        Andrew Gurdak, 11            6:01.00    12:46.76    20:08.1    

6:30  Lakeview              

   43    35  Kyle Butcher, 10             5:57.88    12:42.63    20:11.4    

6:31  LaBrae                

   44    36  Will Miller, 11              6:09.08    12:53.55    20:18.5    

6:33  Badger                

   45        Kameron Peterson, 9          5:56.85    12:49.80    20:22.0    

6:34  Maplewood             

   46    37  Joey Jaros, 11               5:59.78    12:48.30    20:25.3    

6:35  LaBrae                

   47    38  Jarrett Buell, 10            6:01.29    12:51.64    20:26.5    

6:36  Jefferson             

   48    39  Riley Armstrong, 9           6:09.23    12:54.95    20:36.7    

6:39  Badger                

   49    40  Nathan Hale, 9               6:02.11    13:03.75    20:38.0    

6:39  James a Garfield      

   50        Luke Habosky, 12             5:55.32    12:57.78    20:44.8    

6:42  Chalker               

   51        David Schmitt, 10            6:06.60    13:17.02    20:59.5    

6:46  McDonald              

   52    41  Adam Nottingham, 9           6:07.57    13:11.56    21:03.6    

6:48  LaBrae                

   53        Braden Rupe, 9               6:16.40    13:24.74    21:06.5    

6:49  McDonald              

   54    42  Joseph Whareham, 12          6:24.44    13:44.71    21:37.4    

6:59  Badger                

   55        Matt Signorelli, 12          6:10.27    13:25.28    21:37.6    

6:59  Ravenna               

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   56    43  Joe Emrick, 10               6:17.29    13:43.57    21:47.4    

7:02  James a Garfield      

   57    44  Austin Simmons, 10           6:20.48    13:48.21    21:52.7    

7:03  Jefferson             

   58        Zheming Song, 10             6:21.82    13:44.74    22:06.5    

7:08  Lakeview              

   59    45  Sam Stimson, 11              6:23.16    13:50.67    22:08.6    

7:09  Jefferson             

   60    46  Travis Gibson, 10            6:17.32    13:51.48    22:14.0    

7:10  James a Garfield      

   61        Ethan Ritenour, 11           6:23.19    14:10.44    22:19.8    

7:12  Ravenna               

   62    47  Jeffery Estes, 9             6:21.81    13:51.29    22:20.6    

7:12  LaBrae                

   63        Jared Bedlion, 9             6:35.94    14:15.32    22:22.8    

7:13  Maplewood             

   64        Josh Voitushenko, 10         6:08.23    13:45.82    22:22.9    

7:13  Newbury               

   65        Gregory Andersen, 9          6:22.54    13:58.18    22:27.4    

7:15  St. John              

   66        Ethan Czup, 9                6:22.99    14:01.93    22:40.4    

7:19  St. John              



   67        Luke Staudecher, 10          6:35.01    14:21.61    22:41.2    

7:19  McDonald              

   68        Travis Brandt, 9             6:18.23    15:16.23    23:06.8    

7:27  Jefferson             

   69        Tyler Canada, 9              6:34.79    14:48.35    23:24.1    

7:33  McDonald              

   70        Caleb Hineman, 10            7:04.47    15:05.68    23:32.6    

7:36  LaBrae                

   71        Chris McCarty, 12            6:30.14    14:45.02    23:32.8    

7:36  Chalker               

   72    48  Preston Caroll, 10           7:00.36    15:00.25    23:34.7    

7:36  Badger                

   73        Nathan Moore, 11             6:53.71    15:06.44    24:31.8    

7:55  Jefferson             

   74    49  Scott Stanley, 10            5:26.95    12:53.23    24:32.1    

7:55  James a Garfield      

   75        Caleb Smith, 10              6:49.12    15:32.24    24:39.1    

7:57  Ravenna               

   76        Brandon Brown, 9             7:22.06    15:40.89    24:41.6    

7:58  Badger                

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   77        Christian Crawford, 10       7:03.85    15:43.24    25:15.4    

8:09  James a Garfield      

   78        Christian McKnight, 12       7:33.39    16:08.32    25:34.8    

8:15  Badger                

   79        Billy Criblez, 9             7:23.40    16:09.71    26:01.4    

8:24  James a Garfield      

   80        Kyle Lambert, 9              7:52.92    16:42.92    26:38.7    

8:36  James a Garfield      

   81        Casey Schwab, 9              7:38.49    17:01.20    27:05.7    

8:44  LaBrae                

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   82        Taylor Goodnough, 12         7:59.76    17:44.19    28:30.2    

9:12  Badger                

   83        Tyler McDowell, 10           8:25.21    18:25.65    29:29.3    

9:31  Badger                

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   84        Steven Hall, 12              9:22.07    19:58.28    31:34.6   

10:11  Chalker               

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   85        Riley Sullivan, 9                                   37:42.2   

12:10  LaBrae                

 

Return to home page.  
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